1 Bernhard Thomas Gruppetto Graz 19 11 25 23 78
2 Pall Kajetan 17 13 23 21 74
3 Pripfl Lukas Sport und Service 4 you 21 17 0 30 68
4 Hartner Dominik Osterreichisches Bundeheer 25 21 0 0 46
5 Temmel Matthias 23 19 0 0 42
6 Zettler Thomas 0 25 0 0 25
7 Auer Christian PST Team 0 23 0 0 23
8 Dallinger Michael 15 7 0 0 22
9 Plank Fabian 0 0 21 0 21
10 Hiess Michael BikeManiac 0 15 0 0 15
1 Miesbacher Michael Freiwillige Feuerwehr Pdls 0 9 0 0 9
12 Rinnofner Michael 0 5 0 0 5
13 Miesbacher Norbert jun. Freiwillige Feuerwehr Pdls 0 5 0 0 5
14 Weinzierl Dominik Freiwillige Feuerwehr Pols 0 3 0 0 3
15 Hilberger Manuel Freiwillige Feuerwehr Pdls 0 0 0 0 0

1 Hinteregger Sina Xtrim Zeltweg 30 0 25 25 80
2 Pesendorfer Jennifer Sport und Service 4 you 23 25 0 23 71
3 Berger Isabella 0 23 23 21 67

1 Plank Burkhard HILL Racingteam 30 30 30 0 90
2 Hock Martin 17 19 21 21 78
3 Reif Andreas 0 23 23 25 71
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Pripfl
Offenbacher
Nestler
Grollegger
Steinkellner
Brunthaler
Offenbacher
Perko
Schrittesser
Rupp

Fussi
Baumgartner
Petz
Schaffer
Pfuisi
Swaschnig
Oppliger
Kaltenbach
Schopf
Ehgartner
Hassler
Bauer
Diethart
Haingartner
Siebenback
Haberl
Marterer
Prill

Nachname
Plank
Zipper
Koch
Reisz
Toader

Daniel
Stefan
Thomas
Christof
Markus
Christof
Michael
Christoph
Martin
Joachim
Manuel
Michael
Hannes
Christian
Karl
Daniel
Fritz
Georg
Martin
Rene
Manuel
Robert
Robert
Martin
Karl
Michael
Daniel
Roland

Vorname

Claudia
Evelyn
Marianne
Martina
Gabriela

Team Bergluft

Team Bergluft

Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF
Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF
Bike Team Kaiser

Team Bergluft

Team Bergluft

Triathlon Team Wolfsberg

PST Team
Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF

Atlethikclub Vasold

Verein

Autohaus Feeberger

13
23
19
11
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Roatmoar Alm
25
0
0
0
23
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Schwarzer Herrgott
23
30
19
17
0
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Stierhuam
23
30
21
19
0
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Hohe Rannach
23
30
21
19
0
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Gesamt
94
90
61
55
23
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Liftenegger
Bischof

Nachname
Pichler
Kupranec
Zipper
Dietmaier
Karner
Knausz
Sonnleitner
Wedenhin
Schuster
Burger
Klade
Krenn
Feichtner
Reisz
Schirnhofer
Lang
Grasser
Lenkisch
Gauster
Sprung
Taibinger

Vorname
Haingartner
Schdnberger

Nachname

Anna
Karin

Vorname
Gerald
Walter
Martin
Glnter
Josef
Jirgen
Heinz
Heimo
Harald
Martin
Thomas
Bertram
Werner
Stefan
Thomas
Guido
Klemens
Bernd
Uwe
Reinhold
Peter

Nachname
Renate
Michaela

Vorname

Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF

Verein

Elektro Bauer

Team WipfelwanderWEGLAUF
SBR Team Pdls

RC Pekomo

Team Austria Email

Elektro Bauer

PST Team

PST Team

Verein
SBR Team Pdls

Verein

21

Roatmoar Alm
25
23
0
17
0
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Roatmoar Alm
0
0

Roatmoar Alm

21

Schwarzer Herrgott
21
13
23
7
25
9
5
11
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Schwarzer Herrgott
25
0

Schwarzer Herrgott

Stierhuam
21
19
23
17
25
15
13
0
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Stierhuam
0
0

Stierhuam

Hohe Rannach
23
17
25
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Hohe Rannach
0
25

Hohe Rannach

21
21

Gesamt
90
72
71
56
50
45
44
30
21

Gesamt
25
25

Gesamt
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Flechl
Miesbacher
Plank

Fussi

Hiebl

Mang

Feyel
Bauer
Hoffelner

Harald
Norbert

Burkhard sen.

Franz
Ernst
Albert
Johann
Josef
Harald

Topsport Kolland
Freiwillige Feuerwehr Pdls
RC Pekomo

Athletikclub Murtal
Elektro Bauer
Athletikclub Murtal
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25
15

21
19
13
19

11

25
17
23
21
15
13
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75
57
46
42
34
26
19
19
11



